RE 30126, edition: 2013-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Contents
Features 1
Ordering code 2
Functional description 3
Block diagram 4
Technical data 5
Pin assignment of the male multipoint connector 7

2/10 VT-VRPD-2 | Digital valve amplifier
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 30126, edition: 2013-10
Ordering code
01 Digital amplifi er for proportional valves with electrical position feedback VT-VRPD
02 Amplifi er for valve types 4WRE 6 …-2X and 4WRE 10 …-2X 2
03 Component series 20 ... 29 (20 to 29: Unchanged technical data and pin assignment) 2X
04 Basic device V0
05 Without display 0
06 Basic device 0
07 With valve output stage (only suitable for valves with two solenoids) 1
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
VT-VRPD ‒ 2 ‒ 2X / V0 / 0 ‒ 0 ‒ 1
Required accessories:
 ▶ PC program BODAC: CD ordering information:
SYS-HACD-BODAC-01 (R900777335) or free download
on the Internet at www.boschrexroth.com/hacd
 ▶ Interface cable: Cable set VT-HACD-1X/03.0/HACD-PC
(R900776897) or standard 1:1 cable
Suitable card holders:
 ▶ Open card holder VT 3002-1-2X/64G (see data
sheet 29928), mat. no. R900991843 (only for control
cabinet installation)
 ▶ Connection adapter VT 10812-2X/64G (see data
sheet 30105), mat. no. R900713826
Digital valve amplifier | VT-VRPD-2  3/10
RE 30126, edition: 2013-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Functional description
The valve amplifier is set-up as printed circuit board in Europe